Variety of HP Paper for different needs
Photos
Best image quality, fade-resistant
With HP Premium Plus Photo Paper, you get true-to-life photos that last
for generations^.
HP Premium Plus
Photo Paper (Q1951A)
• A4-size

P/N: 30000701177
Dealer’s stamp
HP Photosmart D7260 Printer Ordering information
Number Description
CC975A HP Photosmart D7260
Printer
HP Inkjet print cartridges
C8721WA* HP 02 Black
Ink Cartridge
C8771WA* HP 02 Cyan
Ink Cartridge
C8772WA* HP 02 Magenta
Ink Cartridge
C8773WA* HP 02 Yellow
Ink Cartridge
C8774WA* HP 02 Lt Cyan
Ink Cartridge
C8775WA* HP 02 Lt Magenta
Ink Cartridge
* This printer and its replacement cartridges are
designated for sale in Asia-Pacific except for
China, India and Japan.